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Juan Alvarez*

1daho National Lab

P O Box 1625

Idaho Falls ID 83415-3695
526-9128

juan.alvarez@inl.gov

Jackie Beig*

EIRMC

P O Box 2077

Idaho Falls ID 83403-2077
529-6222

jackie,beig@hcahealthcare.com

Leslie Diggins

North Wind Inc

1425 Higham

Idaho Falls ID 83402
557-7868

ldiggins@northwind-inc.com

Sandie Fulks

Riverbend Communications
4061 E 390N

Rigby ID 83442

745-5176 Cell 251-9797

sandie@klce.com

Tom Haily

3090 Tipperary

Idaho Falls 1D 83404
529-8886

hallycouncil@yahoo.com

Becky Holzemer* Chair
Citizen's Community Bank
2795 S 25thE

Ammon ID 83406
528-2329
beckyh@cch-idaho.com

Nancy Jones*

School District #91
8008 S Bth W

Idaho Falls ID 83402
525-7740 604-0965

coyotejones@yahoo.com

Mike Klements

East Idaho Credit Union

865 S Woodruff

Idaho Falls ID 83401
523-9068 x 1034
mkiements(@eastidahocu.org

‘December 1, 2006
Dr. Roger Mayes
Idaho National Lab
307 Homestead
Idaho Falls ID 83404
526-3328 (h)524-7091

Art McCracken

Snake River Consulting
2377 Coronado

Idaho Falls ID 83404
589-0269
artsrc(@cableone.net

Gary Meikle

Holden Kidwell Hahn & Crapo
P O Box 50130

Idaho Falls ID 83405-0130
523-0620

gmeikle@holdenlegal.com

Linda Milam

P O Box 50806

Idaho Falls ID 83405-0806
523-8316
lindamilam1@aol.com

Sonja Monson* Treasurer
First American Title

P O Box 3432

Idaho Falls ID 83403-3432
522-9195

smonson(@firstam.com

Sharon Parry

2705 Homestead Lane
Idaho Falls 1D 83404
523-6339 Cell 709-2904
sdparry(@cableone.net

Jeffrey Pettingill
Bonneville County

605 N Capital

Idaho Falls ID 83402
529-1397 Cell 589-9920

jpéttingill@co.bonncviue.id.us

Bill Robertson®*
EITC President

1600 S 25th E

1daho Falls ID 83404
524.3000 ext 3333

broberts@eitc.com

Eastern 1daho Technical College Foundation

Marcene Romwell

Smith & Company

310 Elm Street

Idaho Falls ID 83402
524-2601
marcie@smithco-cpa.com

Walt Sato* Vice Chair
2081 Balboa Dr

Idaho Falls 1D 83404
529-8499 521-2653

satown37{@msn.com

Cindy Smith-Putnam* Secretary
EIRMC

P O Box 2077 '

Idaho Falls ID 83403-207
529-6213
cindy.smithputnam@hcahea!thcare.com

Herb Wallace

Bank of Idaho

399 N Capital

Idaho Falls ID 83402
524-5545 ext 1

h.wallace(a}bankuﬁdaho.net

Joe Groberg

EITC Advisory Council
1605 S Woodruff
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
522-357

joeg;oberg@honnail.com

Jan Karinen*
EITCF Executive Director

‘1600 S 25th E

Idaho Falls ID 83404
524-0464
jkarinen@eitc.edu

* Executive Committee




